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Snap	  Shot	  of	  Active	  &	  Pended	  Listings

Total	  Ac?ve	  Lis?ngs Total	  Pended	  Lis?ngs
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Total	  Units	  Sold

Past	  6	  Months Past	  12	  Months
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Past	  6	  Months Past	  12	  Months



$0

$750,000,000

$1,500,000,000

$2,250,000,000

$3,000,000,000

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010

$1,009,290,720

$858,506,618

$1,032,015,785

$1,978,660,903
$1,901,321,548

$2,121,726,469

$1,242,534,227

$779,489,248
$689,218,858$649,565,247$666,128,847

Park	  City	  MLS	  	  -‐	  Total	  Dollar	  Volume	  Sold



Total Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by Qtr
Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

775 1157 1131 965

763 767 686 596

634 604 604 609

375 356 359 245

167 246 344 355

325 346 390 351

383 451 432



Total Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by QtrTotal Units Closed by Qtr
Qtr 1 Qtr 2 Qtr 3 Qtr 4

2011

Bank Owned

Short Sale

Bank & Short

% of Total

383 451 432

97 91 65

31 35 29

128 126 94

33.4% 27.9% 22.0%



Summit CountySummit CountySummit County
Notice of 
Default

Trustee’s Deed / 
Foreclosures

1st Qtr 2007

2nd Qtr 2007

3rd Qtr 2007

4th Qtr 2007

1st Qtr 2008

2nd Qtr 2008

3rd Qtr 2008

4th Qtr 2008

1st Qtr 2009

2nd Qtr 2009

3rd Qtr 2009

4th Qtr 2009

1st Qtr 2010

2nd Qtr 2010

3rd Qtr 2010

4th Qtr 2010

1st Qtr 2011

2nd Qtr 2011

3rd Qtr 2011

11 2

35 14

56 7

47 16

97 14

82 17

102 39

114 34

178 33

191 67

226 93

205 134

177 81

189 92

136 91

147 79

127 79

75 53

81 62

Wasatch CountyWasatch CountyWasatch County
Notice of 
Default

Trustee’s Deed / 
Foreclosures

1st Qtr 2007

2nd Qtr 2007

3rd Qtr 2007

4th Qtr 2007

1st Qtr 2008

2nd Qtr 2008

3rd Qtr 2008

4th Qtr 2008

1st Qtr 2009

2nd Qtr 2009

3rd Qtr 2009

4th Qtr 2009

1st Qtr 2010

2nd Qtr 2010

3rd Qtr 2010

4th Qtr 2010

1st Qtr 2011

2nd Qtr 2011

3rd Qtr 2011

34 5

41 2

41 6

60 11

64 17

72 24

86 28

90 35

142 35

127 48

130 65

129 65

94 61

77 52

109 71

78 59

71 44

82 35

79 26
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Sales	  Price	  vs.	  List	  Price	  Ratio

Sold	  Price	  vs.	  List	  Price
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Total	  Units	  Listed	  vs.	  Total	  Units	  Sold	  Past	  12	  Months

Total	  Listed Total	  Sold
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%	  of	  Units	  Listed	  which	  Sold	  -‐	  Past	  12	  Months

%	  of	  Listed	  Units	  Sold
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Single	  Family	  Home	  -‐	  Median	  Sale	  Price

Median	  Sale	  Price	  -‐	  Single	  Family	  Home
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